Producer

Demonstration Site

MEAT & LIVESTOCK AUSTRALIA

Transitioning to a Non-Mulesed Flock

Date:

Time:

Location:

Register:

Wednesday 26 October 2022
9:00 am —1:15 pm followed by lunch

Sterling Place, 14 Sterling Street, Dunkeld, Vic

https://www.trybooking.com/CCPZG

This is a free event but you must register for catering purposes.

9:00 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1.00 pm

1:15 pm

Registration — tea and coffee on arrival

Welcome

Market trends & Opportunities
e The market for NM wool/meat
e What the Integrity schemes require (RWS, ZQ, Sustainawool,
Authentico).
Producer experiences & challenges moving to NM

Breeding for breech strike resistance & tools
¢ Indicator traits & Benchmarking where you are
¢ How quickly can | progress?
e Tools — RamSelect; DNA Flock Profile; ASBVs
Morning tea

Management & Decision Support Tools
e Timing of shearing/crutching; Chemicals
¢ Dealing with Dag
¢ Tools — FlyBoss, WormBoss, Ag360

Pain relief options for lamb marking,

Best practice tail length & docking method

MLA Producer Demonstration Sites - findings and experiences
¢ Tail docking methods
e Dag management
e Trialling a small mob of NM

Wrap up - Where to from here?

Lunch

For further information contact: Lisa Warn, M: 0418 748 607.

Lisa Warn Ag Consulting Pty Ltd
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by 19 October 2022

Lisa Warn,

Project Manager

“Towards NM Sheep”

Robert Herrmann,

General Manager Mercardo &
Market Specialist Nutrien

Edward Blackwell,
“Corea”, Dunkeld

Emma McCrabb,
Senior development officer,
Sheep Genetics, MLA.

Lisa Warn,
Lisa Warn Ag Consulting

Dr Joan Lloyd,
Joan Lloyd Consulting

Brendan Hinchliffe, Langi Logan
Edward Blackwell, Dunkeld
Hamish Robertson, Tarranlea
Lisa Warn

Nutrien
Wool
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