



## Transitioning to a Non-Mulesed Flock

Date: Wednesday 26 October 2022

Time: 9:00 am – 1:15 pm followed by lunch

**Location:** Sterling Place, 14 Sterling Street, Dunkeld, Vic

**Register:** <a href="https://www.trybooking.com/CCPZG">https://www.trybooking.com/CCPZG</a> by 19 October 2022

This is a free event but you must register for catering purposes.

Time	Topic	Presenter
9:00 am	Registration – tea and coffee on arrival	
9:20 am	Welcome	Lisa Warn, Project Manager "Towards NM Sheep"
9:30 am	<ul> <li>Market trends &amp; Opportunities</li> <li>The market for NM wool/meat</li> <li>What the Integrity schemes require (RWS, ZQ, Sustainawool, Authentico).</li> </ul>	Robert Herrmann, General Manager Mercardo & Market Specialist Nutrien
10:00 am	Producer experiences & challenges moving to NM	Edward Blackwell, "Corea", Dunkeld
10:30 am	<ul> <li>Breeding for breech strike resistance &amp; tools</li> <li>Indicator traits &amp; Benchmarking where you are</li> <li>How quickly can I progress?</li> <li>Tools – RamSelect; DNA Flock Profile; ASBVs</li> </ul>	Emma McCrabb, Senior development officer, Sheep Genetics, MLA.
11:00 am	Morning tea	
11:30 am	<ul> <li>Management &amp; Decision Support Tools</li> <li>Timing of shearing/crutching; Chemicals</li> <li>Dealing with Dag</li> <li>Tools – FlyBoss, WormBoss, Ag360</li> </ul>	Lisa Warn, Lisa Warn Ag Consulting
12:00 pm	Pain relief options for lamb marking, Best practice tail length & docking method	Dr Joan Lloyd, Joan Lloyd Consulting
12:30 pm	<ul> <li>MLA Producer Demonstration Sites - findings and experiences</li> <li>Tail docking methods</li> <li>Dag management</li> <li>Trialling a small mob of NM</li> </ul>	Brendan Hinchliffe, Langi Logan Edward Blackwell, Dunkeld Hamish Robertson, Tarranlea
1.00 pm	Wrap up - Where to from here?	Lisa Warn
1:15 pm	Lunch	

For further information contact: Lisa Warn, M: 0418 748 607.









